



Legislation Details

File #: CE280501 **Version:** 1 **Name:**
Type: Code Enforcement Board Violation **Status:** Public Hearings
File created: 1/28/2019 **In control:** Code Enforcement Board
On agenda: 2/20/2019 **Final action:**
Enactment date: **Enactment #:**
Title: 750 San Juan Drive

Violation Description - Exterior violation Zoning Code Article 3, Section 3-208 (i.e. Gas tank installed on side of property without approval and permit).

Remedy - Must provide or seek all necessary permits and inspections for installation of gas tank on side of property.

Owner - Paul Di Capua & Deborah Di Capua

Code Enforcement Officer Paz

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 750 San Juan- Violation Photos, 2. 750 San Juan- Posting Photos, 3. Zoning Code 3-208, 4. 750 San Juan- PL-18-11-2558 (Permit lacks Approval), 5. 750 San Juan- Affidavits CE280501, 6. 750 San Juan - NOV USPS Tracking Results, 7. 750 San Juan- SUM USPS Tracking Results, 8. Ownership

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/20/2019	1	Code Enforcement Board	Continued	Pass